Overall Customer Satisfaction Dashboard
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In the last 12 months, what was the trend for questions that have most impact on, or statistically drive, overall satisfaction?

Increasing impact on overall satisfaction based on current survey

Trust Thrive Efficient & Effective Repairs & Maintenance Listens & Acts Recommend to a Friend
100% 100.0%
100% 100% 100.0
()]
9 90.0¢ =
g 0% gooo% o 90% < 90% g %00
= = Q () )
2 B oo ® & £ 80.0
& 80% © 80.0% T 0% T 80% 5
i s @ g 70.0
8 \/c\ e B 70.0% 2 ¢ o
g 0% N~ IS ’ e 70% 70% ® 60.0
o L S g o
8 o0 2 60.07 2 W Iz £ 50,0
o 60% 5 60.0% 3 60% 3 60% 2
kS © G kS 3 400 |—
R 50% 3%50.0% X 50% R 50% kS R
s 30.0
40% 40.0% 40% 40% 20.0
@@ a a4 o o2 a3 ol o T Ot 10 1920 19720 1920 202 19020 1970 1920 1o120 20024
19/20 19/20 19/20 19/20 20/21 19/20 19/20 19/20 19/20 20/21 § 1 N H A H
Quarter / Financial Year Quarter / Financial Year Quarter / Financial Year Quarter / Financial Year Quarter / Financial Year

Period: July 2019 — June 2020 | Customers surveyed 804 @ IFFResearch | Voluntas

inspiring clarity



New Lettings Satisfaction Dashboard

Customer Experience through the Lettings Process
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In the last twelve months, what were the themes of
customer comments?
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Period: July 2019 to June 2020 | Customers surveyed 72

thrive
Areas to Watch - reduction between Q1-4 19/20 & Q1
20/21
Area Reduction
Recommend Thrive to family/friends -44.0%
Satisfied with how outstanding repairs dealt with -20.0%
Satisfied with overall condition of home -10.0%
Satisfied with viewing arrangements -7.0%
Were staff helpful about new tenancy -5.0%
Satisfied with information about moving in -1.0%
Overall satisfaction with lettings process 1.0%
No outstanding repairs when moved in 18.0%

In the last twelve months, what were the top five

customer comment themes?

Themes No. of occurences
Repairs needed to completed 3
Lack of information 3
Keeping promises 2
Condition of property on sign-up 2
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Response Repairs Customer Satisfaction thrive
Dashboard i
Overall Satisfaction Customer Experience Areas to Watch — least improved
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During the 2019/20 financial year, what was the trend for questions that have most impact on, or statistically drive, overall satisfaction?

Increasing impact on overall satisfaction based on current survey
Worker attitude* Quality of repair Recommend to family (NPS)
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